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2017 Senior Women's Player of the Year & 2018 PNGA Cup Standings (Senior)

Player

Folsom, Leslie
Alkins, Yasue
Kieffer, Denise
Madison, Karen
Hood, Michelle
Klein, Gretchen
Ursino, Sue
Allen, Catherine
Harris, Jane
Locke, Sheila
Uptain, Cathy
Craven, Susan
Guzzo, Jennifer
Jacobson, Carrie
Luze, Sandy
Skwarski, Linda
Strauss, Rachel
Johnson, Ann
Park, Jenny
Wilson, Alisa

City/State

Tukwila, WA
Steilacoom, WA
University Place, WA
East Wenatchee, WA
Sammamish, WA
Hoquiam, WA
Sammamish, WA
Bellingham, WA
Tukwila, WA

Renton, WA

Bothell, WA
Snohomish, WA
University Place, WA
Bellevue, WA
Tacoma, WA

Fall City, WA
Seattle, WA

Kent, WA

Bothell, WA

Tacoma, WA
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Number of Events
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Other Events
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Total Points

70
65
50
35
25
25
15
15
10
10
10
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